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Amy Andersen

Special Education Teacher

School District of ElImbrook

Fairview South School

3525 Bermuda Boulevard

Brookfield, W1 53045

Phone: 262-781-9464

Email: andersea@elmbrookschools.org

Ben D. Anderson

Chief Operating Officer

Break Through, Inc

PO Box 284

Amery, W1 54001

Phone: 715-554-1179

Email: by@bendanderson.com
Website: www.bendanderson.com

Barbara Behlen

Regional Service Network Director, CESA 6

PO Box 2568

Oshkosh, Wl 54903
Phone: 920-236-0551
Email: bbehlen@cesab.org

Sandra Berndt

Independent Educational Consultant
Phone: 608-825-2782

Email: gsberndt@frontier.com

Kristen Burton

Alternate Assessment Consultant
Office of Educational Accountability
Department of Public Instruction
PO Box 7841

Madison, WI 53707-7841

Phone: 608-267-3164

Email: kristen.burton@dpi.wi.gov

Jennifer Christopherson

Special Education Teacher

Kiel School District

Kiel High School

210 Raider Heights

Kiel, WI 53042

Phone: 920-894-2263

Email: jchristopherson@kiel.k12.wi.us

Denise Clark

Associate Professor

Department of Special Education
UW-0Oshkosh

800 Algoma Boulevard

Oshkosh, WI 54901

Phone: 920-424-7032

Email: clarkd@uwosh.edu

Wendi Dawson
Education Consultant
Special Education Team

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction

125 S. Webster Street

Madison, Wl 53707

Phone: 608-266-1146

Email: wendi.dawson@dpi.wi.gov

Danae Deppiesse

Special Education Teacher

Neenah Joint School District

Neenah High School

1275 Tullar Road

Neenah, WI 54956

Phone: 920-751-6900 ext. 122

Email: ddeppiesse@neenah.k12.wi.us

Erin Faasuamalie

Alternate Assessment Consultant
Office of Educational Accountability
Department of Public Instruction

PO Box 7841

Madison, WI 53707-7841

Phone: 608-267-1288

Email: erin.faasuamalie@dpi.wi.gov

Shawne Hass

Special Education Teacher
Menominee Indian School District
Menominee Indian Middle School
Address: P.0O.Box9

Neopit, WI 54150

Phone: 715-756-2324

Email: shass@misd.k12.wi.us

Steve Gilles

Independent Educational Consultant
Phone: 608-244-6355

Email: gillesd @sbcglobal.net
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Michelle Hokenson-Beres

Special Education Teacher

Ripon School District

100 Ringstad Drive

Ripon, W1 54971

Phone: 920-748-1550 Ext. 1335
Email: hokensonm@ripon.k12.wi.us

Ann Kaderly

Family and Consumer Education Teacher
School District of Monroe

Monroe Middle school

1510 13" Street

Monroe, WI 53566

Phone: 608-328-7456

Email: annkaderly@monroe.k12.wi.us
Website: http://www.teaching-life-skills.com

Brian Kenney

Transition Coordinator

School District of Wisconsin Dells
Wisconsin Dells High School

PO Box 556

Wisconsin Dells WI 53965
Phone: 608-448-9034

Email: bkenney@sdwd.k12.wi.us

Kristy Kleinschmidt

Special Education Teacher

Neenah Joint School District

Neenah High School

1275 Tullar Road

Neenah, WI 54956

Phone: 920-751-6900 ext. 216

Email: kkleinschmidt@neenah.12.wi.us

Eva M. Kubinski

School Administration Consultant

Special Education Team

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction
125 S. Webster Street

Madison, WI 53707

Phone: 608-266-2899

Email: eva.kubinski@dpi.wi.gov

Susan Lambert

VIP Services, Inc.

811 E. Geneva Street
Elkhorn, WI 53121
Phone: 262-723-4043

Kristine Leonard

Special Education Teacher

Watertown Unified School District
Riverside Middle School

131 Hall Street

Watertown, WI 53094

Phone: 920-262-1480

Email: leonardk@watertown.k12.wi.us

Karen Lietzow

Regional Service Network Director, CESA 5
PO Box 564

Portage, WI 53901

Phone: 608-742-8814 ext. 309

Email: lietzowk@cesa5.k12.wi.us

Dr. Ashleigh Molloy

Director

Transformation Education Institute
8721 Santa Monica Boulevard, Suite 806
Los Angeles, California, USA 90068-4507
Phone: 1-866-634-8789

Email: info@transedinstitute.org
Website: www.transedinstitute.org

Shannon Munn

Executive Director

In Control Wisconsin, Inc

PO Box 1723

Madison, WI 53701

Phone: 608-712-2212

Email: shannon@incontrolwisconsin.org
Website: http://www.incontrolwisconsin.org

Joni Nygard

Attainment Company, Inc

504 Commerce Parkway

PO Box 930160

Verona, WI 53593-0160

Phone: 800-327-4269

Email: joni@attainmentcompany.com

Website: http://www.attainmentcompany.com/home.php

Daniel Parker

Education Consultant

Special Education Team

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction
125 S. Webster Street

Madison, WI 53707

Phone: 608-266-5194

Email: daniel.parker@dpi.wi.gov
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Rebecca Phipps

Regular Education Science Teacher
Menominee Indian School District
Menominee Indian Middle School
Address: P.O.Box9

Neopit, WI 54150

Phone: 715-756-2324

Email: rphipps@misd.k12.wi.us

Pam Post

Paraprofessional

Kiel School District

Kiel High School

210 Raider Heights

Kiel, WI 53042

Phone: 920-894-2263
Email: ppost@kiel.k12.wi.us

Nancy Schaal

Special Education Teacher

School District of Monroe

Monroe Middle school

1510 13" Street Monroe, WI 53566

Phone: 608-328-7129 Ext. 7451

Email: nancy.schaal@monroe.k12.wi.us
Website: http://www.teaching-life-skills.com

Diana Sherman

Speech-Language Pathologist

School District of EImbrook

Fairview South School

3525 Bermuda Boulevard

Brookfield, W1 53045

Phone: 262-781-9464

Email: shermand@elmbrookschools.org

Peggy Simonis

Certified Conscious Discipline Instructor
Teaching Loving Discipline, LPP

1726 Jonathan Court

De Pere, W1 54115

Phone: 920-337-0772

Email: lovingdiscipline@sbcglobal.net
Website: www.teachinglovingdiscipline.com

Mary Skadahl

State Project Director

Wisconsin Statewide Parent-Educator Initiative
800 Wisconsin Street, Mailbox #65

Bldg. D-2, Suite 420-H

Eau Claire, W1 54703

Phone: 877-844-4925 (toll free)

Phone: 715-829-8932 (cell)

Email: marys@cesal2.k12.wi.us

Karen Stindt

Assistive Technology/Occupational Therapist
CESA 6

PO Box 2568

Oshkosh, WI 54903

Phone: 920-236-0567

Email: kstindt@cesab6.org

Kim Swenson

State Project Coordinator

WI Statewide Transition Initiative (WSTI)
CESA 11

225 Ostermann Drive

Turtle Lake, WI 54889

Phone: 715-986-2020 ext. 2122

Email: kims@cesall.k12.wi.us

Website: www.wsti.org

Carolyn Stanford Taylor

Assistant State Superintendent

Division for Learning Support: Equity and Advocacy
Department of Public Instruction

P.O. Box 7841

Madison, WI 53707-7841

Phone: 608-266-1649

Email: carolyn.stanford.taylor@dpi.wi.gov

Vicky Voelker

Special Education Teacher, NBPTS
Kettle Moraine School District
Kettle Moraine High School

349 Oak Crest Drive

Wales, WI 53183

Phone: 262-986-6273 Ext. 4308
Email: voelkerv@kmsd.edu

Kay Zastrow

Certified Conscious Discipline Instructor
Teaching Loving Discipline, LPP

1726 Jonathan Court

De Pere, W1 54115

Phone: 920-337-0772

Email: lovingdiscipline@sbcglobal.net
Website: www.teachinglovingdiscipline.com
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